www.del taww.com
Delta Human Machine
Interface
DOP Series
11
One Touch Gives You Limitless Possib
Best Performance

2626
Ordering Information
  DOP Delta Operation Panel
  DOP Delta Operation Panel
   K: Keypad
  0: None
  1: USB Host only
  5: USB Host and SD
Cable Length
  5: 5 m
  A: 10 m
  S: Standard model
  E: Ethernet model
  PS: Standard model with professional functions
  PE: Ethernet model with professional functions
  VS: Standard model with VGA input
  S: Standard Type
  E: Ethernet
Series
  B B Series HMI
Series
  H H  Series HMI
  03: 4.3 inches / 05: 5.6  inches
  07: 7  inches / 08: 8 inches
  10: 10.1 / 10.4 inches
  07 7 inches
Resolution
  1: QVGA 4: WVGA
  5: SVGA 6: WXGA
Resolution
  4: WVGA
DOP B 07 S 1 1 K
DOP H 07 S 6
  DOP: Delta Operation Panel Type
   B: Standard Type
Series
  W: W Series
  10: 10"
  12: 12.1"
  15: 15"
Resolution
   5: SVGA
   7: XGA
DOP W 12 7 B